
"uMBttRs AppEARIN6:澪
●腱
=に
N ARE AOnlT:ollp

The rOrm has tte fonmut86 Wれ iCh are∞ ntaifbed in
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(1)Ad va:orem tax revenue autholzed tO be assessedis delermined by mul,p,ying the previous year adhonzed:evy
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Note:Voted!evies(1,10‐ 42042》,judgmentlev;es(2‐ 襲316,7‐ 6‐4015,7‐7‐2202),ernergency:ev:es(10‐ 鋼 05),protested tax levies
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∞ mmtsions(7-3184)are nOttO be inc:uded.

use the amOuntapp]icable tO the p面 or yearlevy you were au由 o『機劇 tO mil:11tem 8a)not What you actally milled unless

ittt the same.This wi‖ facilitate the cary fOMョrd provisiOn of Sc緩ion 1510‐ 42041xb).
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(2)The inlation attuStmentis calculated using the three prevbus yors,taking oFle har Ofthe 3 mfear aVeme.

This attustment面‖be r― iculated annually by the Department of Revenue.

(3)PЮ perサ taxeS assessed for Ciass l and 2 propeゥ ,(net and gFOSS proceeds)is det― ined by multlplying the prevlots years mⅢ  ievy lmes
the previous years taxable va:ue for net and grOss proceeds This dedudion is required undeF SeCtion 15‐ 1042016),MCA Enter as a nega,ve

(4)This amOuntis the net of:tems(1)thЮ ugh(3)

(5)This arr10untis taken from iine 2 on the Certtted Taxable valuatton infomation sheet supplied by the Dept.of Revenue.

The number shouid be entered as the per Fnil:Vaiue・ . ・ Taxable value divided by l,000 or rrlove the deciFnalthree digits tO the:eft

(5a)ThiS amOuntis taken from the CeFtirled Taxable Valualon infomalon sheet supplied by the Dept Of Revenue fo13oMng

line 4 in the far ngh1 00:umn:abeied"incrementai va!ue“ .Enter as a negative number

(5b)ThiS amOuntis the∞ mpmed mi‖ value aner rerrlova:ofthe tax incrernent lnancing disud m‖ limcFementa:va:ue

(5c)The per m“ i vaiue of ooMytaxab:e properv is taken fЮ m“ne 3 on the Certi「 led Taxab:e Valuation informdmn Sheet

suppiied bythe Department of Revenue Enter as a ne9allve number

(5d)ThiS amOunt appears On the Certifled Taxabie Va:uation:nfomaton Sheet supplied by the Department of Revenue(county on:y)

Represents the per mi‖ va!ue ofthe net and 9Ю ss proceedstaxab:e va:ue.Enter as a ne9ative numbe「

(5e)ThiS amOunt represents the tota:of natty taxab:e pЮ peゥ per m‖:value p:us he taxabie value per min of net&gross proceeds

(COunty only).

(6)This amOuntis the nel amount of per m‖ :taxab!e value:ess n(潮 y taxabie propett as deflned in Sectlon 15‐ 10‐42q3),MCA
and Class l and 2 pЮ pe町 (net and grOss proceeds)taxab:e value and taxincrement anancing disttd mi‖ incFementa:va:ue.

(7)丁he loating mi::is deterrnined by dividing the aqusted taxable vaiue per mi‖ (item 6)into the adiusted

prOpeFWtaX reVenue assessed(ltem 4).

(3)Equais amOunt Ofitem 6.RerertO insndiOns for"em 6

(3a)Deterrnined by muitip:ylng the mi::levy(item 7)by the Curent yeartaxabie va:ue inciusive of ntty taxable
properw and netlgross prOceeds(item 5b)丁 his represents the curent adhonzed maximum amount oftax revenue
which can be levied
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Corrected

2015 Certi■ ed Taxab:e Va:uation information

{15‐ 10‐202,MCA)

Countv

COUNTY W:DE LEV:ES

MONrANA
Form AB-72丁

Rev.3-12

1.2015丁 otal Market Va:ue=.… ……………………………………………………………………………………… S    2′128,916,732

2.2015 Total Taxable Value...¨ .̈.¨―・・・・̈・̈・…・・̈―・・̈・̈・・1・ ・̈...¨ .・―̈¨̈……」・̈..… ..¨ ・̈・̈¨̈・・̈・・̈ ・̈・・・̈・ S       62′ 387,982

3. 2015 Taxable Value of Newly Taxable Property... ................. S 7,850,225

4.2015 Taxable Value iess incrementa:Taxable Va:ue● ●.¨ 。̈.¨ ¨̈ ・̈・・・“・・・・・・・・・・………・・・・・・……・・̈・・・ S        62,387′ 982

5.2015丁 axable Value of Net and Cross Proceeds・ ●ホ

(ClaSS l and Class 2).¨ ..¨¨̈ .̈・“̈・・……・・̈・・̈・・・・̈¨̈・̈・̈・・̈・̈・̈・・““̈¨̈¨̈¨̈・・“・・“̈  ̈S                ~

6.T:F DistFiCtS

Tax lncrement

Dist‖ct Name

Curent Taxable

Value

Base Taxable

Value

lncremental
Value

Total lncremental Value S

Preparer Tess Hurley Date 7ノ31/2015

ホMarket va:ue does notinclude ciass■ and c:ass 2 value
**This vaiue is the taxingiuriSdiCtion:s taxable value less totalincremental value of a‖ tax increment financing

districts.

十摯■The taxab!e va:ue ofc:ass l and c:ass 2 is inc:uded in the taxab:e value totals.

For lnformation Purposes Only
2015 taxable value of centrally assessed property having a market value of S1 million or more, which has

transferred to a different ownership in compliance with 15-1$202(2), MCA.

l. Value lncluded in "newly taxable" property

ll. Total value exclusive of "newly taxable" property 970,256



DETERttINAT10N OF TAX REVENUE AND M:LL LEVY LIM:TAT:ONS
UNDER SECT10N 15o10‐ 420,MCA

ACCREGATE OF ALL FUNDS′ OR

COUNTYrC:TYJTOWN OF
FYE JUNE 30,2016

¬ r‐¨

FUND

Nun、beに appearino in CREEtt are ApDIIIoNs

Numbers appea"ng in RED are SuBttRACT:ONS

The tax nevenue and mill levy limitatione will be compuGd autornaticatg

NorE: I4lhen entering a number to be substracted enter as a negatine number
llWrere formulas erist (Salmon-shaded Ge[s], No Entry is Necessary

MA)0ilUt{ PROPERW TAXES AUTHORIZED: (Note: aoorooriate statutes are reierenced}
Ad valorem tax revenue aulhorized b be assessed prior par (trom prior year,s determinaton lorm - (Ga))

Add:FiSCAL YEAR 20161NFLAT00N ADJuSME‖ ToO.67%`g羮に磁。■15‐1042041axlc)MCA)

Letts: Prope‖y taxes author12ed tO be―_d in」he proFvearfor CLtts l and 2 propn

(netand grOss proceeda c●u_●n瞬 (… 15・ 10420161,MCA(enter as neOalve number),

A朝腱鐵 ad Val● rem tt revenue

CuRRENT YEAR LEVY COMPUTAT10N:

Taxable value ner mm tT● ||。m障 劇 山 e出雌
"1脚 "IIl―

ded耐 3山串 節刷

Less:Der millincremen協 :撼lue crtax incFeFnent inancing disttict(T:F)(enter as neoa,ve)

AdltDSted t=able val曖 (aditFted foF reIPlova:●f■ F per mil〕 incrementai dL麟 ∝valun)

Less:Ne疇 饉 able prOpe■v Der m::iva:ue.(enter as neoative)

Taxable value● eF mi::Or net and grOss proceeds(counけ 。nivl(enter as neQative)

Atttasted Tarable value per mill

Anllorlted m‖ ::ew under Secticn l,1042Q MCA(includes■ o甜ng m::is)

Aditlsted饉able vaiue per mili

Add: Nem』y ttabie propedy per mi‖ value

Taxable value per mil:● f net and gross proceeds(coun,。 niyl

Taxable value per m:::(including newly Lx3ble prope■ v bd excluding T:F per熙 1::“remental va:uel

Authorlzed mi111evy under Sec饉 。n15oつ 0‐420,MCA(includes flottng m:::s)

CuFrent propedy tax revenve auth。 山聰d:lmitaton

RECAPITULAT:ON:

Attusted ad valorem ttt revenue

Amotlnt atJbutab:eto nttyセⅨabl● propeⅢ y and neV9ross proceeds

Curent propett tax revenue authottEed‖mitatton

61,693

9脚7,337
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.           TAXABLE VALUATION/MILL LEVY
COUNTY‐WIDE MILL
HISTORY AND ANALYSIS

(NOTE:This analysis includes only those levies subieCt tO the limitatlons ofSection 15-lCle420,MCA and
include voted or Dernllssive levies. In addition,only the levies assessed entity― wide are to be incヨ uded。)

２

一

ENTITY‐

WIDE
TAXABLE

FISCAL YEAR VALUAT10N

0/OINCREASE

(DECREASE)           CURRENT
FROM    PREV10US    YEAR
PREVIOUS    YEAR   AUTHORIZED
YEAR      LEVY     LEVY

79.59 2.49

CURRENT    CARRY
YEAR    FORWARD
ACTUAL    PIILLS
LEVY    AVAILABLE

79.59

FLOATED
MILL‐

UP
(DOWN)

N/A1998-1999'■       9,127,403

1999‐2000       9,986,698

200Cl‐2001       9,527,900

N/A

9.41%

-4.59%

N/A

77.10

79.59

0.00

2001‐2002

2002‐2003

2003‐2004

2004‐2005

2005‐2006

2006‐2007

2007‐2008

2008‐2009

2009‐2010

2010‐ 2011

2011‐ 2012

2012‐ 2013

2013‐ 2014

2014‐ 2015

2015‐ 2016

9,907,195

11,694,878

13,060,900

16,488,014

14,640,510

15,806,560

3.98% 79.58

18.“% 88.54

11.68%

26.24%

(0.01)

8.96

3.88 92.42 0.00

88.54

79.58

88.54

92.42

９２
．
４２

一

９０
．
５４

90.54 (1.88)

3.52

90.54 0.00

94.06 0.0094.06

‐H.21% 94.06

7.96% 93.31

93.31

93.70

(0.75)

0.39

93.31

93.7

0.00

17,252,550

17,664,927

17,141,634

16,091,971

16,389,565

17,533,500

17,258,261

17,451,289

18,927,609

9.15%

2.39%

‐1.57%

1.12%

8.46%

93.70

125.13

128.65

132.76

9511

97.06 0.00

0.00

95.11

‐2.96% 97.06

‐6.12% 110.27

115.16

120.506.98%

97.06

110.27

115.16

120.5

125.13

13.21

4.89

000

0.∞

5.34 114.55

118.42

5.95

6.71

6.37

6.64

4.63

3.52128.65

132.76

134.61

12228

124.9 9.71

Carry-forward: 35.38

**NOTE: 1998-1999 is the first base year under the provisions of Section l5-l(H20, MCA. Each subsequent fiscal year
becomes the base year for the next fiscal year. This section also allows an entity to carry forwerd any levies which could
have been levied but were not to future periods.

The curent year levies are are not at the maximum levels euthorized under Section 15-10-420, MCA.
If not at maximum levels the difference will be shown in the carry-forward column. The difference
between the amount authorized (column i) and the amount actually levied (column m) wilt be completed by a forn

If the levies are not at the maximum allowed by law, how many additionel mills cen be levied before the limit is
reached or carried forward? Mills.

If you have levies that are voted/judgemenUpermissive levies pleare list below:
Peryqisive Levy 13.37

Medical Center 25.00

-9-

CAUsersublaШe MACOkAppDatatocaハ Mi¨∞nkWindowsヽTmporary lntema FllesNContentくヽ■∞ぶT2UZ8YNAHIstory ofmi111■ ies(5ヽ ∞ヽunty Wi“ 9ヽハ 92015ヽ 11:27 AM

4.H

l.85

79.58

0.00


